We proudly
sell coffee roasted by

Riverboat Coffee
Cherry Coffee Roasters
Coast Roast

Coffee

Drip Coffee

medium roast / chicory

Espresso double shot
Americano
Cortado 40z
Macchiato 30z
Cappuccino
Latté

Café Au Lait
Hot Mocha
Cold Brew
Nitro Cold Brew
Iced Americano
Iced Latté

Iced Mocha

Alt Milks $1.00

120z

$3.00

$3.50
$4.25
$4.00
$3.75
$4.25
$4.75
$3.50
$5.75

160z

$3.90

$5.25
$5.25
$4.00
$6.25
$4.50
$6.00
$4.25
$4.75

$5.25

oat / almond / soy / coconut

From the Bar

Zing Zang Bloody Mary

Tip Top Cocktails
Wine by the Glass

red / white / rosé
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THE CHICORY HOUSE

AT THE RINK ~ GARDEN DISTRICT

200z

$5.00
$6.50

$5.25

$5.75

$10.00

$9.00
$6.00

Te a 120z 160z 200z
Hot Tea $2.75  $3.25
Chai Latté $5.00  $6.00
Iced Tea of the Day $3.50
herbal / black / green
complimentary refills
Arnold Palmer $4.00
Iced Chai Latté $5.00 $6.00
Everything Else 1202 160z
Hot Chocolate $3.50  $4.50
Steamer choice of syrup $3.00
Chocolate Milk $4.00  $4.50
Kick It Up a Notch!
add syrup $1 / add whipped cream $1
make it boozy $4 / extra shot $1.50
CHECK OUT
GRAB-N-GO
OPTIONSIN
THE FRIDGE!

Beer, wine, soda,
water and more!



<6 ¥ Lunch

11am - 3pm daily

Our bakers, cooks and baristas make everything in-house!

MAKE ITACOMBO! ~ HALF SANDWICH + ONE SIDE OR CUP OF SOUP

Sandwiches

on house-made country white bread

Chicory Grilled Cheese $10.50

Golden brown buttery bread, white and sharp cheddar
ADD-INS +$1 caramelized onions, sliced tomato, bacon,
house pesto, pepper jelly ADD PIMENTO CHEESE +$1

Ultimate Turkey & Cheese $14.00

Roasted turkey, Havarti, sliced tomatoes, buttermilk-ranch
slaw, pickles MAKE IT CRUNCHY! add potato chips on the
sandwich +$1

Spicy Ham & Brie $13.00
Served on house-made focaccia, thick cut ham, whipped
brie, pepper jelly, sliced apples, fresh greens dressed with
blackberry rosemary vinaigrette

Summer Harvest © $13.00

Hot honey caramelized beets, carrot ribbons, slivered
red onions, whipped feta

Green Goddess Chicken Salad  $13.00

Shredded chicken, herby dressing, celery and red onions
topped with sliced avocado and fresh greens

ON FOCACCIA +$1

MAKE IT BREADLESS served in a tomato or avocado
over greens &7 +$2

Southern B.L..T. $13.00

Bacon, seasonal greens, tomato, baconnaise
ADD HOOK’S CHEDDAR +$1.25 ADD TURKEY +$2

Tangy Egg Salad $12.50
Hardboiled eggs, pepperoncini, parsley, green onions,

and celery topped with sliced cucumber and fresh greens
MAKE IT BREADLESS served in a tomato or avocado

over greens &7 +$2

Salads

PROTEIN ADD-INS +$2 turkey, chicken salad, ham,
shaved egg, crispy prosciutto

The Downman © $12.00

Matchstick apples, crumbled goat cheese, golden raisins,
candied pecans, fresh greens, blackberry rosemary
vinaigrette

The Chopsley $13.00

Rotating Special Salad - check the counter for today’s special

Black Garlic Caesar $13.00

Romaine, crispy prosciutto, shaved egg, focaccia croutons,
house dressing

Soup cup $8.00  bowl $10.00

Roasted Tomato Basil Soup
Soup of the Week

Check the counter for this week’s special
ADD A SLICE OF FOCACCIA +$2

Snacks & Sides

Twice-dressed Pesto Pasta Salad  $6.00

House-made basil pesto, artichoke hearts, buffalo
mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, arugula, fusilli pasta

TCH Side Salad © $5.50

Cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, green onions, seasonal greens,
toasted pepitas, house vinaigrette

Zapp’s® Potato Chips $2.50
Regular, Voodoo, BBQ, Salt+Vinegar

/&) HEART HEALTHY Some of our menu items contain nuts, seeds, dairy or shellfish. Please inform us of any food allergies.



