We proudly sell coffee roasted by

Riverboat Coffee Cherry Coffee Roasters Coast Roast



Coffee	12oz	16oz	20oz
Drip Coffee medium roast / chicory	\$3.00	\$3.90	
Espresso double shot	\$3.50		
Americano	\$4.25		
Cortado 4oz	\$4.00		
Macchiato 3oz	\$3.75		
Cappuccino	\$4.25	\$5.25	
Latté	\$4.75	\$5.25	
Café Au Lait	\$3.50	\$4.00	
Hot Mocha	\$5.75	\$6.25	
Cold Brew		\$4.50	\$5.00
Nitro Cold Brew		\$6.00	\$6.50
Iced Americano		\$4.25	
Iced Latté		\$4.75	\$5.25
Iced Mocha		\$5.25	\$5.75

Alt Milks \$1.00

oat / almond / soy / coconut

From the Bar

Zing Zang Bloody Mary	\$10.00
Tip Top Cocktails	\$9.00
Wine by the Glass red / white / rosé	\$6.00

Tea	12oz	16oz	20oz
Hot Tea	\$2.75	\$3.25	
Chai Latté	\$5.00	\$6.00	
Iced Tea of the Day herbal / black / green complimentary refills			\$3.50
Arnold Palmer			\$4.00
Iced Chai Latté		\$5.00	\$6.00

12oz

\$3.50

\$3.00

\$4.00

16*oz*

\$4.50

\$4.50

Everything Else

Hot Chocolate

Chocolate Milk

Steamer *choice* of syrup

Kick It Up a Notch!

add syrup \$1 / add whipped cream \$1 make it boozy \$4 / extra shot \$1.50





Lunch

11am - 3pm daily

Our bakers, cooks and baristas make everything in-house!



MAKE IT A COMBO! ~ HALF SANDWICH + ONE SIDE OR CUP OF SOUP

Sandwiches

on house-made country white bread

Chicory Grilled Cheese

\$10.50

Golden brown buttery bread, white and sharp cheddar ADD-INS +\$1 caramelized onions, sliced tomato, bacon, house pesto, pepper jelly ADD PIMENTO CHEESE +\$1

Ultimate Turkey & Cheese

\$14.00

Roasted turkey, Havarti, sliced tomatoes, buttermilk-ranch slaw, pickles MAKE IT CRUNCHY! add potato chips on the sandwich +\$1

Spicy Ham & Brie

\$13.00

Served on house-made focaccia, thick cut ham, whipped brie, pepper jelly, sliced apples, fresh greens dressed with blackberry rosemary vinaigrette

Summer Harvest 8

\$13.00

Hot honey caramelized beets, carrot ribbons, slivered red onions, whipped feta

Green Goddess Chicken Salad \$13.00

Shredded chicken, herby dressing, celery and red onions topped with sliced avocado and fresh greens

ON FOCACCIA +\$1

MAKE IT BREADLESS served in a tomato or avocado over greens 🖊 +\$2

Southern B.L.T.

\$13.00

Bacon, seasonal greens, tomato, baconnaise ADD HOOK'S CHEDDAR +\$1.25 ADD TURKEY +\$2

Tangy Egg Salad

\$12.50

Hardboiled eggs, pepperoncini, parsley, green onions, and celery topped with sliced cucumber and fresh greens MAKE IT BREADLESS served in a tomato or avocado over greens ≠ +\$2

Salads

PROTEIN ADD-INS +\$2 turkey, chicken salad, ham, shaved egg, crispy prosciutto

The Downman &

\$12.00

Matchstick apples, crumbled goat cheese, golden raisins, candied pecans, fresh greens, blackberry rosemary vinaigrette

The Chopsley

\$13.00

Rotating Special Salad – check the counter for today's special

Black Garlic Caesar

\$13.00

Romaine, crispy prosciutto, shaved egg, focaccia croutons, house dressing

SOUP cup \$8.00 bowl \$10.00

Roasted Tomato Basil Soup Soup of the Week

Check the counter for this week's special ADD A SLICE OF FOCACCIA +\$2

Snacks & Sides

Twice-dressed Pesto Pasta Salad \$6.00

House-made basil pesto, artichoke hearts, buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, arugula, fusilli pasta

TCH Side Salad Ø

\$5.50

Cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, green onions, seasonal greens, toasted pepitas, house vinaigrette

Zapp's® Potato Chips

\$2.50

Regular, Voodoo, BBQ, Salt+Vinegar